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* HOME

Free
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Find out what the home down the street sold for.

ofamahornesaiesandmrrenthstings

1662 TAUNTON RD

Living in the country mins. from major amenities. Beautiful updated sidesplit home on
172 acre lot. Hardwood firs, fp., woodstove. Prof. landscaped. Hope to see you there or
call Ethel 905-434-7777. Dir: 401 to Courtice Rd., N on Courtice to the T (Taunton), West
on Taunton and watch for the sign. To view listing go to www.mis com E1375440. '

Il'l'..l“ﬂll:l} 1-4 P.M.

CLARINGTON

LLERS &

list with pictures

Lovely homes on 2-10 acre
lots, $375k & up. Private locations
Erea List with Pict

www.AcreagePropertylList.com
or Free recorded

1-800-326-5582 1D# 1410
ReMax Omega Realty (1988) Lid. Brokerage

Find Out What Your
Homeis Wortll
On-Line

visit:

WWW.

com

ReMax Omega Realty (1988) Lid. Brokerage

KENNEDY/ Highglen-
Superior 2-storey
home, 4 bedrooms, 4
baths, large kitchen,
great basement, spark-
ling hardwood floors. 47

c?en Avenue. Asking
$638,900. Call John,
Homelife Vision Realty
Brokerage (416)383-
1828, 416-522-4471

RICHMOND Hiil- Mill
Pond, Reno'd Exec. 4
Bd +3.5 Ba. Ravine &
w/out basement $589K.
905-237-0052.

WATERFRONT Kawar-
tha home on Lake-Scu-
gog/ Trent/ Little-Britain
area. Lakeside walkout
bungalow. Panoramic
views from- sunroom
and walkout deck over-
looking lake. 2+2 Bed,
2 Bath, fully finished
basement, 20x30 boat-
house, Double-car gar-
age. CAC/ CV. 50ft
docks. Shows a 10.
$364 900. Call Home-
life/Realty One. 416-
922-5533 Blythe.

m Open Houses

THORNHILL
By Owner.
Beautiful, detached
4 bedroom, 3.5 bath.
New separate
basement apt.
$529,000.
Open House:
Sat.+ Sun. 1 lam-5pm.
18 Milner Gate
(Bathurst/ Steeles)
416-278-8867

BEST Value in Area
Price reduced $20,000
to $399,900. Yonge/
Stouftville Rd. 1 Thistle
Avenue. Stunning 4
bedroom/ 2.5 bath cor-
ner townhouse. 2050
sq.ft. Open house June
29, 2-5p.m. or by appt.
905 398-1146. http://by-
theowner.com/89977

Investment
Bus. Properties

Townhouses
105 For Sale

STOUFFVILLE- 3 bed-
room Townhouse
$292,000 Lots of Up-
rades Open House
aturday 28 June
2-6pm 55 Jamesway
Crescent 905-591.
0202. www.bytheown-
er.com/86344

150 Oﬂicefﬂutinm

FOR lease: Aurora-
2000 sq. ft. Main Floor
Office + Warehouse,
clean modern building,
great visibility from Au-
rora Rd. Minutes from
Yonge/ 404, available
immediately. (905)727-
7978

Business
m Opportunities

BUSY Dry cleaning &
alteration plant located
in Unionville for Sale/
Sublease. Great mon-
eymaking opportunity
serious buyer only. Call
647-501-6211

— e

JOB at home. $487 68
weekly. Assemble prod-
ucts, mail or computer
work. Free details
www.TopJobRe-
view.com. Write CHR
Jobs: 372 Rideau St,
#916-A15 Ottawa ON,
KIN 1G7 1-807-625-
5576

Mortgage,
Loans

$SMONEYSS Consoli-
date Debts, Mortgages
to 100%. No income,
Bad credit OK! The
Mortgage Centre 1-800-
282-1169

165

Investment
Bus. Properties

140

Rare development and investment o

Ideal for Investors/Builders. Prime location.

Fast

developing commercial district-Steeles and
Old Kennedy Road. Next to Pacific Mall. GO train,

TTC and Markham buses accessible.

On 3 lots - 2/3 acres, approx. 200 ft. frontage with
apprax. $4K income now. Special commercial

zoning. Permits

condohomes buiding usage
Asking $1,499,900.

Call Cyril Chen, Broker (41
Century 21 South Breeze Realty

oty . ko

Independently owned and operated

Franchises

rlmont: &
Fnrthl

MARKHAM- Clean 1
bedroom basement,
Non-smoker/ pets. Im-
mediate. $725. inclu-
sive. (416)985-5468,

416-881-5204
MARKHAM- Steeles/
Old Kennedy. 1 bed-

room basement. Separ-
ate entrance, laundry.
$700. inclusive. July
1st. (416)529-5841

STOUFFVILLE- 1 bed-
room apt. Main St

Separate entrance.
$725.+ 905-640-0977

ISR B Franchises

A BUSINESS YOU CAN BE PROUD OF
Join our growing family
New franchise Is coming fo your area
For Franchise info call
1-877-236-2233
www.coffeeculture.ca

artments &
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